

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2204 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	08.03.2022	<p><u>AVSS,J & RC,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks short accommodation to file an appropriate application seeking impleadment of the present incumbent in the office of the 1st respondent.</p> <p>Post next week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AVSS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RC,J</p> <p>VSL</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--