

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No. C.C.No. 2204 OF 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
4.	15.03.2022	<p><u>AVSS,J & RC,J</u></p> <p>Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to file an appropriate application as requested earlier.</p> <p>Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AVSS, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RC, J</p> <p>SPP</p>	

--	--	--	--