

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: C.C.No.2204 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	29.03.2022	<p><u>AVSS,J & RC,J</u></p> <p style="text-align: center;">Office to place on record U.S.R.No.14580 of 2022. Post after one week.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ AVSS,J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ RC,J</p> <p>vsl</p>	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--