

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.2204 of 2017

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	24.02.2026	<p><u>DEV,J & SS,J</u></p> <p><u>I.A.No.01 of 2022</u></p> <p>This application is filed seeking to implead the proposed Respondent No.3 as Respondent No.3 to this Contempt Case.</p> <p>For the reasons stated in the accompanying affidavit and to decide the issue involved in this case, the presence of the 3rd respondent is essential.</p> <p>Accordingly, this application is allowed and the proposed Respondent No.3 is impleaded as Respondent No.3 to this Contempt Case.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p> <p><u>C.C.No.2204 of 2017</u></p> <p>Issue notice to the 3rd respondent. Post on 17.03.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ DEV, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ SS,J</p> <p>tm</p>	

--	--	--	--